
University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Overall record: 14-9  • ACC: 5-7  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 14-0  • Away: 0-7  • Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 0-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Jackson Armistead 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Franco Aubone 7-8 6-6 1-2 4-4 --- --- --- 1-3 2-2 3-1 1-0 0-0 L2 5-2
Leo Bierbaum 12-8 11-6 1-2 4-6 --- --- 1-0 2-6 5-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 L2 3-6
Juan Martin Jalif 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Martin Katz 11-6 8-6 3-0 5-5 --- 4-3 4-3 --- --- --- 3-2 0-0 L2 5-3
Dan Martin 13-9 12-7 1-2 6-6 12-7 --- --- --- --- --- 6-8 0-0 W3 6-4
Antonio Prat 13-7 11-6 2-1 4-5 --- 5-4 6-2 --- --- --- 1-3 0-0 L4 4-5
Nacho Serra Sanchez 17-5 15-4 2-1 8-3 --- --- --- 1-0 9-1 5-3 0-0 0-0 W1 8-2
Martin Vergara 4-5 4-2 0-3 1-0 --- --- --- 3-2 --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 W2 4-5
Totals 78-52 68-38 10-14 33-30 12-7 9-7 11-5 7-11 17-4 12-4 11-14 0-0
Percentage .600 .642 .417 .524 .632 .562 .688 .389 .810 .750 .440 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Franco Aubone/Martin Vergara 3-3 2-1 1-2 0-0 2-1 --- --- 1-1 0-0 L1 3-3
Dan Martin/Antonio Prat 3-2 1-1 2-1 0-1 --- 1-1 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-2
Leo Bierbaum/Martin Katz 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Jackson Armistead/Nacho Serra Sanchez 1-2 1-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 W1 1-2
Martin Katz/Nacho Serra Sanchez 1-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Martin Katz/Antonio Prat 8-7 8-7 0-0 4-6 --- 2-1 6-6 0-0 0-0 L3 4-6
Dan Martin/Nacho Serra Sanchez 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Leo Bierbaum/Dan Martin 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Juan Martin Jalif/Martin Vergara 6-6 6-6 0-0 4-3 6-6 --- --- 4-3 0-0 L1 4-6
Franco Aubone/Dan Martin 8-2 8-2 0-0 4-2 --- 8-2 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 8-2
Franco Aubone/Martin Katz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Martin Katz/Dan Martin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 32-29 29-21 3-8 12-13 8-7 12-4 9-10 6-7 0-0
Percentage .525 .580 .273 .480 .533 .750 .474 .462 .000



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
1/6/2023 Miami Spring Invite - Day One 9 a.m. (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/7/2023 Miami Spring Invite - Day Two 9 a.m. (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/8/2023 Miami Spring Invite - Day Three 8 a.m. (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/14/2023 TROY W 4-0 1-0 0-0
1/14/2023 BINGHAMTON W 4-0 2-0 0-0
1/29/2023 vs Louisville L 1-4 2-1 0-0
1/30/2023 vs LSU L 3-4 2-2 0-0
2/10/2023 NORTH FLORIDA W 7-0 3-2 0-0
2/12/2023 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 4-0 4-2 0-0
2/17/2023 CENTRAL FLORIDA W 4-0 5-2 0-0
2/25/2023 FLORIDA GULF COAST W 4-0 6-2 0-0 #47

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia L 0-4 6-3 0-1 #43
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech L 3-4 6-4 0-2 #43

3/8/2023 SOUTH ALABAMA W 4-3 7-4 0-2 #60
3/8/2023 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 4-0 8-4 0-2 #60

* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State L 2-4 8-5 0-3 #60
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest L 1-4 8-6 0-4 #60
* 3/17/2023 #43 NOTRE DAME W 4-3 9-6 1-4 #60
* 3/19/2023 #29 LOUISVILLE W 4-1 10-6 2-4 #60

3/29/2023 DREXEL W 4-0 11-6 2-4 #46
* 3/31/2023 #55 CLEMSON W 7-0 12-6 3-4 #46
* 4/2/2023 #71 GEORGIA TECH W 5-2 13-6 4-4 #46
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State L 3-4 13-7 4-5 #44
* 4/9/2023 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 14-7 5-5 #44
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke L 1-6 14-8 5-6 #47
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina L 2-4 14-9 5-7 #47

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Dan Martin 13-6 11-5 2-1 4-3 --- 10-3 1-2 1-2 0-0
Martin Katz 10-12 10-9 0-3 4-7 --- 3-1 7-8 0-0 0-0
Franco Aubone 11-6 10-4 1-2 4-3 2-1 8-2 0-1 2-2 0-0
Antonio Prat 11-9 9-8 2-1 4-7 --- 3-2 6-6 0-1 0-0
Leo Bierbaum 0-5 0-3 0-2 0-0 --- --- 0-3 0-0 0-0
Martin Vergara 9-9 8-7 1-2 4-3 8-7 --- --- 5-4 0-0
Nacho Serra Sanchez 3-3 3-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-1 0-0
Jackson Armistead 1-2 1-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0
Juan Martin Jalif 6-6 6-6 0-0 4-3 6-6 --- --- 4-3 0-0
Totals 32-29 29-21 3-8 12-13 8-7 12-4 9-10 6-7 0-0
Percentage .525 .580 .273 .480 .533 .750 .474 .462 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/14/2023... TROY W 4-0 W u W u W u W W u
1/14/2023... BINGHAMTON W 4-0 u W u W W u W W W
1/29/2023... vs Louisville L 1-4 W u L L L u L u L
1/30/2023... vs LSU L 3-4 L W W L L W u L L
2/10/2023... NORTH FLORIDA W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u
2/12/2023... FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 4-0 W u u u W W W W u
2/17/2023... CENTRAL FLORIDA W 4-0 u W u u W W L W W
2/25/2023... FLORIDA GULF COAST W 4-0 u u u W W W u W W

* 3/3/2023.... at #21 Virginia L 0-4 L u u L u L u L L
* 3/5/2023.... at #65 Virginia Tech L 3-4 L L W L W W L u L

3/8/2023.... SOUTH ALABAMA W 4-3 W L W L Wr W L u L
3/8/2023.... COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 4-0 u W W u W u u W W

* 3/10/2023... at #32 NC State L 2-4 W W L L L u . L L
* 3/12/2023... at #14 Wake Forest L 1-4 L L u L u L W u W
* 3/17/2023... #43 NOTRE DAME W 4-3 L W W L W W L u L
* 3/19/2023... #29 LOUISVILLE W 4-1 W u L u W W u W W

3/29/2023... DREXEL W 4-0 W u u W W u L W W
* 3/31/2023... #55 CLEMSON W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W
* 4/2/2023.... #71 GEORGIA TECH W 5-2 L L W W W W W u W
* 4/5/2023.... at #18 Florida State L 3-4 L L W L W L W W u
* 4/9/2023.... BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L
* 4/14/2023... at #13 Duke L 1-6 W L L L L L L u L
* 4/16/2023... at #16 North Carolina L 2-4 W L L L W u u L L



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Jackson Armistead
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Britton Johnston Lost 7-6 (7-0), 3-6, 4-6
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Filipe Costa Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7
1/8/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell Lost 4-6, 2-6
1/14/2023 Binghamton 6 Zubin Omar - 6-4, 4-5, unfinished
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 6 Jordyn Larke - 6-0, 2-6, 3-0, unfinished
3/29/2023 Drexel 6 Matvey Radionov - 6-4, 3-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Lost 5-8/Nacho Serra Sanchez
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston (55/-) Lost 5-8/Nacho Serra Sanchez
3/29/202 Drexel 3 Daniel Dudockin/Matvey Radionov Won 7-5/Nacho Serra Sanchez



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Franco Aubone
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Blake Croyder (21/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
1/7/2023 vs Texas Pierre-Yves Bailly Lost 1-6, 2-6
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina Raphael Lambling Lost 0-6, 1-6
1/14/2023 Troy 4 Fabre, Jules - 6-1, 6-6, unfinished
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 5 Sergio Hernandez Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
1/30/2023 vs LSU 4 Welsh Hotard Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-6
2/10/2023 North Florida 4 Bruno Vietri Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-5
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 4 Graca, Joao - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished
2/17/2023 Central Florida 4 Mehdi Benchakroun - 2-6, 2-4, unfinished

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 4 Ryan Goetz (108/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 4 Scott Sculley Lost 0-6, 3-6

3/8/2023 College of Charleston 5 Johnny Wang Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 6 Joseph Wayand - 4-6, 4-4, unfinished
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 5 Matthew Thomson - 5-7, 6-5, unfinished
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 6 Jameson Corsillo Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 5 Andre Steinbach Won 7-5, 1-6, 6-2
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 6 Trey Stinchcomb Won 7-5, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 6 Robert Bauer Won 6-3, 6-1
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 6 Jamie Connel Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 5 Andrew Dale Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 6 Benjamin Kittay - 6-7 (3-7), 6-2, 4-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Raphael Lambling/James Story Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Martin Vergara
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Trent Bryde/Ethan Quinn (19/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Martin Vergara
1/8/2023 vs Texas Chih Chi Huang/Eshan Talluri Lost 4-8/Martin Vergara
1/14/202 Troy 1 Anton, Carles/Martinez, Mario Won 6-2/Martin Vergara
1/14/202 Binghamton 1 Michael Pawlowicz/Kyle Weekes Won 6-2/Martin Vergara
1/29/202 vs Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle (9/-) Lost 3-6/Martin Vergara
1/30/202 vs LSU 1 Stefan Latinovic/Nick Watson (20/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Martin Vergara
2/10/202 North Florida 2 Matt Carroll/Bruno Vietri Won 6-4/Dan Martin
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Colas, Alberto/Robbins, Hunter Won 6-4/Dan Martin
2/17/202 Central Florida 2 Liam Branger/Yassine Dlimi Won 6-2/Dan Martin
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Carter Bradford/Marcelo Sepulveda Won 6-0/Dan Martin

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes/Ryan Goetz Lost 4-6/Dan Martin
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 2 Alberto Orso/Alvaro Ariza - 5-2, unfinished/Dan Martin

3/8/2023 South Alabama 2 Sebastien Collard/Martin Bugaj - 3-3, unfinished/Dan Martin
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 1 Mattia Bernardi/Robby Krick - 6-6, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali

* 3/10/202 at #32 NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 4-5/Martin Katz
* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 2 Jurabek Karimov/Luciano Tacchi - 3-3, unfinished/Dan Martin
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 2 Noah Becker/Sebastian Dominko - 6-6, unfinished/Dan Martin
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 2 Etienne Donnet/Sergio Hernandez (68/-) Won 6-3/Dan Martin
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 2 Ryuhei Azuma/Matt  Pitts Won 6-2/Dan Martin
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Rohan Sachdev - 5-4, unfinished/Dan Martin
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 2 A. Cornut-Chauvinc/J. Dous-Karpenschif Won 6-2/Dan Martin
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Won 6-4/Dan Martin
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 2 Michael Heller/Andrew Zhang (44/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Dan Martin
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Kittay (36/-) Lost 4-6/Dan Martin



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Leo Bierbaum
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Trent Bryde (106/-) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
1/7/2023 vs Texas Eshan Talluri Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
1/8/2023 vs Georgia Miguel Perez Pena Lost 1-6, 0-6
1/14/2023 Binghamton 5 Dan Pergel Won 6-3, 6-3
1/30/2023 vs LSU 6 Julien Penzlin Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
2/10/2023 North Florida 5 Breno Marques Won 6-3, 6-1
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 6 Robbins, Hunter Won 6-2, 6-4
2/17/2023 Central Florida 6 Francsico Llanes Won 6-1, 6-0
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 5 Carter Bradford Won 6-4, 6-2

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 5 Mans Dahlberg - 6-7 (3-7), 5-2, unfinished
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 5 Alberto Orso Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

3/8/2023 South Alabama 5 Martin Bugaj Won 5-7, 6-3, 2-1, retired
* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 4 Robin Catry Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 4 Luciano Tacchi Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 4 Aditya Vashistha Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 4 David Mizrahi - 6-7 (6-8), 7-5, 1-0, unfinished
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 4 Matt  Pitts Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 4 Rohan Sachdev Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 4 J. Dous-Karpenschif Lost 6-2, 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 3 Mai Gao Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 4 Connor Krug Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 4 Karl Poling (121/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Lucas da Silva/Connor Thomson Lost 5-8/Martin Katz
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Lost 5-8/Martin Katz
1/29/202 vs Louisville 3 Etienne Donnet/Sergio Hernandez Lost 2-6/Dan Martin
1/30/202 vs LSU 3 Ronald Hohmann/George Stoupe Lost 4-6/Dan Martin
3/8/2023 South Alabama 3 Louis Delcour/Juan Accossatto Lost 3-6/Martin Katz



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Juan Martin Jalif
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 5 Fons Van Sambeek Lost 4-6, 4-6

3/29/2023 Drexel 3 Alex Sousa - 6-4, 1-1, unfinished
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 5 Shreekar Eedara Won 6-0, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/10/202 North Florida 1 Rodrigo Crespo/Jonas Hartenstein (45/-) Won 7-6 (8-6)/Martin Vergara
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Acevedo, Nicolas/Huempfner, Kevin Won 6-4/Martin Vergara
2/17/202 Central Florida 1 Lleyton Cronje/Bogdan Pavel (48/-) Lost 3-6/Martin Vergara
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Magnus Johnson/Max Damm - 3-3, unfinished/Martin Vergara

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 1 Chris  Rodesch/William Woodall - 4-5, unfinished/Martin Vergara
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback/Jordan Chrysostom (4/-) Lost 3-6/Martin Vergara

3/8/2023 South Alabama 1 Jack Clements/Maxime St-Hilaire Lost 2-6/Martin Vergara
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 1 Mattia Bernardi/Robby Krick - 6-6, unfinished/Franco Aubone

* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 1 Filippo Moroni/Juan Lopez de Azcona (30/-) Won 6-1/Martin Vergara
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 1 Connor Fu/Jean-Marc Malkowski Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Martin Vergara
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle (28/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Martin Vergara

3/29/202 Drexel 1 Alan Jesudason/Alex Sousa Lost 4-6/Martin Vergara
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 1 Spencer Whitaker/Jorge Plans Gonzalez - 5-2, unfinished/Martin Vergara
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (20/-) Won 6-2/Martin Vergara
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 1 Alex Bulte/Loris Pourroy Won 6-3/Martin Vergara
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 1 Max Motlagh/Juan Jose Bianchi (48/-) Won 6-3/Martin Vergara
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 1 Garrett Johns/Pedro Rodenas (27/-) Lost 4-6/Martin Vergara
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 1 Ryan Seggerman/Casey Kania (17/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Martin Vergara



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Martin Katz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Philip Henning (10/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-3
1/7/2023 vs Texas Evin McDonald (104/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina Casey Hoole (56/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-5
1/14/2023 Troy 2 Anton, Carles - 7-5, 3-3, unfinished
1/14/2023 Binghamton 1 Michael Pawlowicz - 6-3, 5-3, unfinished
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 2 Fabien Salle (36/-) - 3-6, 6-5, unfinished
1/30/2023 vs LSU 2 Stefan Latinovic Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 6-2
2/10/2023 North Florida 2 Rodrigo Crespo Won 6-1, 6-1
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 2 Colas, Alberto - 6-2, 5-7, 1-0, unfinished
2/17/2023 Central Florida 3 Lleyton Cronje - 5-7, 4-1, unfinished
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Guglielmo Stefanacci - 6-3, 4-2, unfinished

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes (43/-) - 1-6, 5-4, unfinished
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 2 Alvaro Ariza Lost 5-7, 6-4, 4-6

3/8/2023 South Alabama 2 Maxime St-Hilaire Lost 2-6, 5-7
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 3 Noah Borges Won 6-4, 6-2

* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 3 Luca Staeheli Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 3 Jurabek Karimov (117/-) - 7-5, 3-3, unfinished
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 2 Jean-Marc Malkowski Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 3 Fabien Salle (50/-) Lost 1-6, 6-2, 3-6

3/29/2023 Drexel 2 Daniel Dudockin - 6-2, 3-0, unfinished
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 3 Spencer Whitaker Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra (86/-) Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-4
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 3 Youcef Rihane (105/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 2 Juan Jose Bianchi Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 3 Andrew Zhang Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 2 Ryan Seggerman (43/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Lucas da Silva/Connor Thomson Lost 5-8/Leo Bierbaum
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Lost 5-8/Leo Bierbaum
1/8/2023 vs Texas Nevin Arimilli/Eliot Spizzirri Lost 3-8/Nacho Serra Sanchez
1/14/202 Troy 2 Andres Pastor, Yeray/Erramuspe, Francisco Won 6-2/Antonio Prat
1/14/202 Binghamton 2 William M. Binnie/James McPherson Won 6-0/Antonio Prat
1/29/202 vs Louisville 2 Matthew Fung/David Mizrahi - 5-4, unfinished/Antonio Prat
1/30/202 vs LSU 2 Chen Dong/Welsh Hotard Lost 3-6/Antonio Prat
2/10/202 North Florida 3 Breno Marques/Andreas Scott - 6-6, unfinished/Antonio Prat
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Fernandez Horta, A/Krolo, Filip - 5-6, unfinished/Antonio Prat
2/17/202 Central Florida 3 Mehdi Benchakroun/Francsico Llanes Won 6-2/Antonio Prat
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Juan Lopez/Randy Wilson Won 6-1/Antonio Prat

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 3 Alexander Kiefer/J vd Schulenburg Lost 3-6/Antonio Prat
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 3 Matt Harper/Frank Thompson Lost 2-6/Antonio Prat

3/8/2023 South Alabama 3 Louis Delcour/Juan Accossatto Lost 3-6/Leo Bierbaum
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 3 Matias Gaedechens/Jordyn Larke Won 7-6 (8-6)/Nacho Serra Sanchez

* 3/10/202 at #32 NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 4-5/Franco Aubone
* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 3 Melios Efstathiou/Matthew Thomson Won 6-1/Antonio Prat
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 3 Evan Lee/Yu Zhang Lost 5-7/Antonio Prat
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 3 Will Mayew/David Mizrahi Won 6-0/Antonio Prat

3/29/202 Drexel 2 Djordje Janackovic/Egor Kirakosov Won 6-2/Dan Martin
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 3 Nini Dica/Trey Stinchcomb Won 6-2/Antonio Prat
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 3 Brandon McKinney/Elias Shokry Won 6-4/Antonio Prat
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 3 Maks Silagy/Barnaby Smith - 5-5, unfinished/Antonio Prat
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 3 Will Kasten/Anesh Jayasundera Lost 2-6/Antonio Prat
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 3 Connor Krug/Teddy Truwit Lost 4-6/Antonio Prat
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 3 Karl Poling/Will Jansen Lost 4-6/Antonio Prat



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Dan Martin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Ethan Quinn (1/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
1/7/2023 vs Texas Eliot Spizzirri (3/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina Connor Thomson Lost 2-6, 4-6
1/14/2023 Troy 1 Martinez, Mario Won 7-5, 6-3
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
1/30/2023 vs LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann (18/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/10/2023 North Florida 1 Jonas Hartenstein Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 1 Acevedo, Nicolas Won 6-3, 6-3
2/17/2023 Central Florida 1 Bogdan Pavel - 4-6, 3-2, unfinished
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Magnus Johnson - 7-6 (11-9), unfinished

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 1 Chris Rodesch (36/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback (86/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

3/8/2023 South Alabama 1 Sebastien Collard Won 6-3, 6-3
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 1 Mattia Bernardi - 6-3, 4-1, unfinished

* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 1 Rafa Izquierdo Luque (77/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 1 Melios Efstathiou (21/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 1 Sebastian Dominko (43/-) Lost 7-5, 0-6, 6-7 (6-8)
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues (60/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

3/29/2023 Drexel 1 Alan Jesudason Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma Won 6-4, 7-6 (9-7)
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin (34/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 1 A. Cornut-Chauvinc (4/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 7-6 (9-7), 4-6
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 1 Max Motlagh Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 1 Garrett Johns (14/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch (45/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Jake Beasley/Casey Hoole Lost 3-8/Antonio Prat
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Teodor Giusca/Philip Henning Won 8-5/Antonio Prat
1/8/2023 vs Texas Pierre-Yves Bailly/Siem Woldeab Won 8-1/Antonio Prat
1/14/202 Troy 3 Fabre, Jules/Llinares, Vito - 4-5, unfinished/Nacho Serra S
1/14/202 Binghamton 3 Andrew Fang/Dan Pergel Won 6-2/Nacho Serra Sanchez
1/29/202 vs Louisville 3 Etienne Donnet/Sergio Hernandez Lost 2-6/Leo Bierbaum
1/30/202 vs LSU 3 Ronald Hohmann/George Stoupe Lost 4-6/Leo Bierbaum
2/10/202 North Florida 2 Matt Carroll/Bruno Vietri Won 6-4/Franco Aubone
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Colas, Alberto/Robbins, Hunter Won 6-4/Franco Aubone
2/17/202 Central Florida 2 Liam Branger/Yassine Dlimi Won 6-2/Franco Aubone
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Carter Bradford/Marcelo Sepulveda Won 6-0/Franco Aubone

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes/Ryan Goetz Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 2 Alberto Orso/Alvaro Ariza - 5-2, unfinished/Franco Aubone

3/8/2023 South Alabama 2 Sebastien Collard/Martin Bugaj - 3-3, unfinished/Franco Aubone
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 2 Brolin Dorsey/Johnny Wang Won 6-2/Antonio Prat

* 3/10/202 at #32 NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Joseph Wayand (29/-) Lost 3-6/Antonio Prat
* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 2 Jurabek Karimov/Luciano Tacchi - 3-3, unfinished/Franco Aubone
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 2 Noah Becker/Sebastian Dominko - 6-6, unfinished/Franco Aubone
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 2 Etienne Donnet/Sergio Hernandez (68/-) Won 6-3/Franco Aubone

3/29/202 Drexel 2 Djordje Janackovic/Egor Kirakosov Won 6-2/Martin Katz
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 2 Ryuhei Azuma/Matt  Pitts Won 6-2/Franco Aubone
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Rohan Sachdev - 5-4, unfinished/Franco Aubone
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 2 A. Cornut-Chauvinc/J. Dous-Karpenschif Won 6-2/Franco Aubone
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Won 6-4/Franco Aubone
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 2 Michael Heller/Andrew Zhang (44/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Franco Aubone
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Kittay (36/-) Lost 4-6/Franco Aubone



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Antonio Prat
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Teodor Giusca (70/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
1/7/2023 vs Texas Nevin Arimilli Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina James Story Lost 6-1, 6-7 (6-8), 4-6
1/14/2023 Troy 3 Andres Pastor, Yeray Won 6-0, 6-4
1/14/2023 Binghamton 2 Kyle Weekes Won 6-2, 6-1
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 3 Etienne Donnet (42/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-6
1/30/2023 vs LSU 3 Chen Dong Won 6-2, 6-2
2/10/2023 North Florida 3 Matt Carroll Won 7-5, 7-5
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 3 Huempfner, Kevin - 3-6, 6-2, unfinished
2/17/2023 Central Florida 2 Yassine Dlimi Won 6-2, 6-2
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Randy Wilson - 2-6, 6-0, 0-1, unfinished

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 3 J vd Schulenburg (25/-) - 3-6, 5-6, unfinished
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 3 Manuel Goncalves Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2

3/8/2023 South Alabama 3 Jack Clements Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 2 Zac Larke Won 6-4, 6-1

* 3/10/2023 at #32 NC State 2 Braden Shick Won 3-6, 7-6, 7-3
* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 2 Filippo Moroni (122/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 3 Connor Fu Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 2 Etienne Donnet (36/-) - 2-6, 6-4, 4-5, unfinished
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 2 Jorge Plans Gonzalez Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-5
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel (60/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (5-10)
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-7 (10-12)
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 2 Pedro Rodenas (67/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 3 Will  Jansen Lost 1-6, 7-6 (10-8), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Jake Beasley/Casey Hoole Lost 3-8/Dan Martin
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Teodor Giusca/Philip Henning Won 8-5/Dan Martin
1/8/2023 vs Texas Pierre-Yves Bailly/Siem Woldeab Won 8-1/Dan Martin
1/14/202 Troy 2 Andres Pastor, Yeray/Erramuspe, Francisco Won 6-2/Martin Katz
1/14/202 Binghamton 2 William M. Binnie/James McPherson Won 6-0/Martin Katz
1/29/202 vs Louisville 2 Matthew Fung/David Mizrahi - 5-4, unfinished/Martin Katz
1/30/202 vs LSU 2 Chen Dong/Welsh Hotard Lost 3-6/Martin Katz
2/10/202 North Florida 3 Breno Marques/Andreas Scott - 6-6, unfinished/Martin Katz
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 3 Fernandez Horta, A/Krolo, Filip - 5-6, unfinished/Martin Katz
2/17/202 Central Florida 3 Mehdi Benchakroun/Francsico Llanes Won 6-2/Martin Katz
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Juan Lopez/Randy Wilson Won 6-1/Martin Katz

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 3 Alexander Kiefer/J vd Schulenburg Lost 3-6/Martin Katz
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 3 Matt Harper/Frank Thompson Lost 2-6/Martin Katz

3/8/2023 College of Charleston 2 Brolin Dorsey/Johnny Wang Won 6-2/Dan Martin
* 3/10/202 at #32 NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Joseph Wayand (29/-) Lost 3-6/Dan Martin
* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 3 Melios Efstathiou/Matthew Thomson Won 6-1/Martin Katz
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 3 Evan Lee/Yu Zhang Lost 5-7/Martin Katz
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 3 Will Mayew/David Mizrahi Won 6-0/Martin Katz
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 3 Nini Dica/Trey Stinchcomb Won 6-2/Martin Katz
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 3 Brandon McKinney/Elias Shokry Won 6-4/Martin Katz
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 3 Maks Silagy/Barnaby Smith - 5-5, unfinished/Martin Katz
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 3 Will Kasten/Anesh Jayasundera Lost 2-6/Martin Katz
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 3 Connor Krug/Teddy Truwit Lost 4-6/Martin Katz
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 3 Karl Poling/Will Jansen Lost 4-6/Martin Katz



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Nacho Serra Sanchez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Britton Johnston Won 6-0, 6-4
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina Lucas da Silva Won 6-2, 0-6, 6-1
1/14/2023 Troy 5 Erramuspe, Francisco Won 6-4, 6-3
1/14/2023 Binghamton 3 William M. Binnie - 7-6 (7-2), 0-1, unfinished
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 6 David Mizrahi - 4-6, 6-5, unfinished
1/30/2023 vs LSU 5 George Stoupe Lost 3-6, 5-7
2/10/2023 North Florida 6 Andreas Scott Won 6-1, 6-1
2/12/2023 Florida Atlantic 5 Fernandez Horta, A Won 6-2, 6-4
2/17/2023 Central Florida 5 Liam Branger Won 6-3, 6-1
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 6 Juan Lopez Won 6-1, 6-2

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 6 Alexander Kiefer Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 6 Frank Thompson Won 6-4, 6-2

3/8/2023 South Alabama 6 Javier Montoya Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-2
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 4 Robby Krick - 3-6, 6-1, 1-1, unfinished

* 3/12/2023 at #14 Wake Forest 6 Juan Lopez de Azcona Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/17/2023 #43 Notre Dame 5 Yu Zhang Won 6-3, 6-1
* 3/19/2023 #29 Louisville 6 Sergio Hernandez Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-2

3/29/2023 Drexel 5 Juan Sanchez Won 6-0, 6-0
* 3/31/2023 #55 Clemson 5 Nini Dica Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 5 Elias Shokry Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 5 Andreja Petrovic Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 4 Jake Vassel Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/14/2023 at #13 Duke 6 Faris Khan Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 4/16/2023 at #16 North Carolina 5 Chris Li Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Lost 5-8/Jackson Armistead
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston (55/-) Lost 5-8/Jackson Armistead
1/8/2023 vs Texas Nevin Arimilli/Eliot Spizzirri Lost 3-8/Martin Katz
1/14/202 Troy 3 Fabre, Jules/Llinares, Vito - 4-5, unfinished/Dan Martin
1/14/202 Binghamton 3 Andrew Fang/Dan Pergel Won 6-2/Dan Martin
3/8/2023 College of Charleston 3 Matias Gaedechens/Jordyn Larke Won 7-6 (8-6)/Martin Katz
3/29/202 Drexel 3 Daniel Dudockin/Matvey Radionov Won 7-5/Jackson Armistead



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 30, 2023)

Martin Vergara
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/6/2023 vs Georgia Miguel Perez Pena Lost 1-6, 5-7
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell Lost 4-6, 1-6
1/8/2023 vs South Carolina Jake Beasley Lost 4-6, 4-6
1/14/2023 Troy 6 Llinares, Vito - 6-2, 5-5, unfinished
1/14/2023 Binghamton 4 James McPherson Won 6-3, 6-2
1/29/2023 vs Louisville 4 Matthew Fung (61/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
2/25/2023 Florida Gulf Coast 4 Max Damm Won 6-4, 6-2
3/8/2023 South Alabama 4 Louis Delcour Lost 2-6, 1-6
3/29/2023 Drexel 4 Egor Kirakosov Won 6-0, 6-2

* 4/9/2023 Boston College 6 Will  Kasten Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/6/2023 vs South Carolina Raphael Lambling/James Story Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Franco Aubone
1/7/2023 vs Georgia Trent Bryde/Ethan Quinn (19/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Franco Aubone
1/8/2023 vs Texas Chih Chi Huang/Eshan Talluri Lost 4-8/Franco Aubone
1/14/202 Troy 1 Anton, Carles/Martinez, Mario Won 6-2/Franco Aubone
1/14/202 Binghamton 1 Michael Pawlowicz/Kyle Weekes Won 6-2/Franco Aubone
1/29/202 vs Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle (9/-) Lost 3-6/Franco Aubone
1/30/202 vs LSU 1 Stefan Latinovic/Nick Watson (20/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Franco Aubone
2/10/202 North Florida 1 Rodrigo Crespo/Jonas Hartenstein (45/-) Won 7-6 (8-6)/Juan Martin Jalif
2/12/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Acevedo, Nicolas/Huempfner, Kevin Won 6-4/Juan Martin Jalif
2/17/202 Central Florida 1 Lleyton Cronje/Bogdan Pavel (48/-) Lost 3-6/Juan Martin Jalif
2/25/202 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Magnus Johnson/Max Damm - 3-3, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali

* 3/3/2023 at #21 Virginia 1 Chris  Rodesch/William Woodall - 4-5, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali
* 3/5/2023 at #65 Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback/Jordan Chrysostom (4/-) Lost 3-6/Juan Martin Jalif

3/8/2023 South Alabama 1 Jack Clements/Maxime St-Hilaire Lost 2-6/Juan Martin Jalif
* 3/12/202 at #14 Wake Forest 1 Filippo Moroni/Juan Lopez de Azcona (30/-) Won 6-1/Juan Martin Jalif
* 3/17/202 #43 Notre Dame 1 Connor Fu/Jean-Marc Malkowski Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Juan Martin Jalif
* 3/19/202 #29 Louisville 1 Natan Rodrigues/Fabien Salle (28/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali

3/29/202 Drexel 1 Alan Jesudason/Alex Sousa Lost 4-6/Juan Martin Jalif
* 3/31/202 #55 Clemson 1 Spencer Whitaker/Jorge Plans Gonzalez - 5-2, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali
* 4/2/2023 #71 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (20/-) Won 6-2/Juan Martin Jalif
* 4/5/2023 at #18 Florida State 1 Alex Bulte/Loris Pourroy Won 6-3/Juan Martin Jalif
* 4/9/2023 Boston College 1 Max Motlagh/Juan Jose Bianchi (48/-) Won 6-3/Juan Martin Jalif
* 4/14/202 at #13 Duke 1 Garrett Johns/Pedro Rodenas (27/-) Lost 4-6/Juan Martin Jalif
* 4/16/202 at #16 North Carolina 1 Ryan Seggerman/Casey Kania (17/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Juan Martin Jali


